
THE FLOWERS PHASE I   LOT 154
OR 721 P 812     OR 740 P 100
OR 945 P 424    OR 1037 P 730

GLASSNER TRAVER/GLASSNER ROBIN A
39 MARIGOLD DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

31-2S-01W-337-04177-154

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
337.00 1.00/

06/27/2018 MMJT
06/27/2018 MMJT 01/04/2020 JB

10/20/2022 MMLW 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

222,042
29,413
50,000

301,455
22,004

279,451
HX HB 50,000

229,451
301,455

0

274,454

1213/0688 6/04/2021 WD Q I 01 324,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEASON MICHAEL E & CY

GLASSNER TRAVER S &

1037/0716 6/14/2017 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCULLY BLAKE J & LISA

DEASON MICHAEL E & 
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5YR PRCL CK NC MM

ADD N IN RNWL FIELD

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

SOH PORTED W/W/2018/DEASON FROM 05399-B09

2008891 POOL 0 10/15/2008

20071083 SFD-CO 0 08/03/2007

2022HX Base Yr

39 MARIGOLD DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,193 122.5000 116.38 255,221 2007 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 1,804 100 2007 1,804 182,657

FGR 484 50 2007 242 24,503

FOP 170 30 2007 51 5,163

FSP 160 55 2007 88 8,910

PTO 160 5 2007 8 810

2,778 2,193 222,042

BAS=[YR=2007]  W15 FSP=[YR=2007]  N10 W16 PTO=[YR=2007]  W16
S10 E16 N10$ S10 E16$ W35 S37 E12 FOP=[YR=2007]  S5 E16 N11
W15 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E15 S8 FGR=[YR=2007]  S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22
N39$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 60 16 960.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 3,859

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 16 14 224.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 900

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 73 4 292.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 1,174

4 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 32 15 480.00 SF 60.00 60.00 100 2008 2008 3 67 19,296

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 626.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 67 2,517

6 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 202.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 55 1,667

29,413

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


